South Perinton Cemetery
Location: 273 Wilkinson Road, Fairport, NY 14450
Mailing Address: PO Box 1321, Pittsford, NY 14534
Effective May 12, 2025*

ITEM:**

Burial Spaces* $900.00

Interments***
Full Burial $1000.00
Oversized Opening $1100.00
Cremation-1 container + 1 cremains $600.00
Cremation-1 container + 2 cremains $1200.00

Disinterments
Full Burial $2000.00
Cremated Remains $ 700.00

Additional Charges

Full Burial-Sat, Sun, Holiday $300.00
Cremations-Sat, Sun, Holiday $300.00
After 3pm Burial (applies to Full Burials only) $300.00
Late Fee (per hour late) (applies to All Burials) $50.00

Record Search and Duplicate Deeds
First Hour $20.00
Each Additional Hour or Fraction $15.00

* Disclaimer: Prices subject to change

**Includes $35.00 Permanent Maintenance allocation and $5.00 vandalism fee

***An additional charge may be made for snow removal or penetration of frost based on the
additional costs to the cemetery pursuant to Section 1509 [d] of the not-for-profit law.

Observed Holidays:

New Years Eve Day [after noon] Independence Day

New Years Day Labor Day

Martin Luther King Day Veterans Day

Easter Sunday Thanksgiving Day

Memorial Day Christmas Day Eve [after noon]

Juneteenth Christmas Day



